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PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL
Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?

Dis- (VOL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref

% % %
TOTAL 47 42 11 1546
SEX

Men 46 44 10 740
Women 49 39 12 806

AGE
18-49 48 39 13 651
50+ 46 45 9 878

DETAILED AGE
18-29 51 33 16 218
30-49 46 42 11 433
50-64 47 44 9 505
65+ 45 46 9 373

SEX BY AGE
Men 18-49 46 42 12 326
Men 50+ 45 46 9 409
Women 18-49 50 36 14 325
Women 50+ 48 43 9 469

RACE
White NH 38 50 12 1172
Black NH 88 4 8 171
Hispanic 66 29 6 83

EDUCATION
College grad 51 41 8 586
Some college 43 45 12 395
HS or less 47 40 13 562

INCOME
$75,000+ 43 50 6 440
$30,000-$74,999 44 42 14 496
<$30,000 55 32 13 423

DETAILED INCOME
$100,000+ 43 50 6 252
$75,000-$99,999 43 51 6 188
$50,000-$74,999 43 47 10 228
$30,000-$49,999 44 38 18 268
<$30,000 55 32 13 423

REGISTERED VOTER 49 43 9 1258
PARTY ID

Republican 18 75 7 413
Democrat 79 13 8 499
Independent 41 46 14 554

PARTY AND IDEOLOGY
Conservative Republican 13 82 5 302
Mod/Lib Republican 31 56 12 100
Mod/Cons Democrat 74 14 12 303
Liberal Democrat 88 10 1 178

(N)
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PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL (CONT.)
Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?

Dis- (VOL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref

% % %
RELIGIOUS PREFERENCE

Total White NH Prot. 32 56 12 638
White NH evang. Prot. 25 64 12 348
White NH mainline Prot. 42 46 12 289
Total Catholic 54 37 9 309
White NH Cath. 46 44 10 243
Unaffiliated 52 34 14 241

REGION
Northeast 54 35 11 279
Midwest 44 45 11 375
South 44 46 10 577
West 51 36 13 315

MARITAL STATUS
Married 42 49 9 852
Not married 53 33 13 685

MARITAL STATUS BY SEX
Married men 39 53 8 446
Married women 45 45 10 406
Unmarried men 54 33 13 292
Unmarried women 53 34 13 393

EMPLOYMENT
Employed 47 43 10 881
Not employed 48 39 13 656

AMONG REPUBLICANS
Men 16 75 9 198
Women 20 75 5 215
18-49 23 69 8 178
50+ 12 83 5 232

AMONG DEMOCRATS
Men 84 9 7 195
Women 75 16 9 304
18-49 76 15 10 201
50+ 83 11 6 296

AMONG INDEPENDENTS
Men 40 48 12 305
Women 41 43 16 249
18-49 44 41 15 232
50+ 37 51 13 311

(N)
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PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL (CONT.)
Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?

Dis- (VOL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref

% % %
AMONG WHITES

Men 36 52 12 556
Women 40 47 13 616
18-49 36 49 15 448
50+ 39 51 10 715
College grad 46 47 7 459
Some college or less 34 51 15 711
$75,000+ 37 57 6 355
$30,000-$74,999 37 49 15 382
<$30,000 40 43 17 296
Republican 15 78 8 363
Democrat 71 19 10 309
Independent 34 52 15 444
East 46 41 13 220
Midwest 37 50 13 306
South 31 58 11 401
West 42 45 13 245

(N)

 


